
Taylor Middle School
7th and 8th Grade Football

202 1 Schedule

Date PlaceDay Opponent Time/Team

Augusts Wednesday 1st Day of Practice TMS 3:30

August 26 Thursday Highland 4:30TMS

Scrimmage

August 31st Tuesday Blue vs. White

(Intramural)

TMS 4:30

September 2 Thursday Marshall TMS 4:30

September 9 Thursday Gattis Clovis 6:00

September 14 Tuesday Blue vs. White

(Intramural)

TMS

September 16 Thursday Helzer TBD 4:30

September 23 Thursday Houston TBD 4:30

September 28 Tuesday Blue vs. White

(Intramural)

TMS 4:30

September 30 Thursday Highland Houston 4:30

October 5 Tuesday White vs. Blue

(Intramural)

TMS 4:30

October 7 Thursday Bi Week

October 14 Thursday Yucca Yucca 4:30

October 21 Thursday Playoff TBA TBA

Updated 8/14/2021



Taylor Middle School

8th Grade Volleyball

2021 Schedule

Date Day Opponent Place Tlme/Team

August 16th Monday 1st Day of Practice SGA 3:30

August 23 Monday Carlsbad White Carlsbad 4:30

Carlsbad Blue 5:30

August 24th Tuesday Houston SGA 4:30

August 30 Monday Marshall SGA 4:30

September 7 Tuesday Highland Highland 4:30

September 9 Thursday Gattis SGA 4:30

September 14 Tuesday TMS vs. Portales SGA 4:30

September 16 Thursday Heizer SGA 4:30

September 20 Monday Yucca SGA 4:30

September 23 Thursday TMS vs. Portales Portales 4:30

September 28th Tuesday Artesia Artesia 4:30

September 30 Thursday Houston SGA 4:30

October 2 Saturday Border Conference

Tournament

Artesia TBD

2nd Game Immediately Follows 1st Game Updated 8/14/2021



Taylor Middle School
7th Grade Volleyball

2021 Schedule

Date Day Opponent Place Time/Team

August 16 Monday 1 st Day of Practice TMS 3:30

September 2 Thursday Blue vs. Black TMS 4:30

White vs. Blue

September 7 Tuesday Blue vs. White TMS 4:30

White vs. Black

September 9 Thursday White vs. Black TMS 4:30

Blue vs. Black

September 14 Tuesday TMS vs. Portales SGA 4:00

September 20 Monday Blue vs. Black TMS 4:30

White vs. Blue

September 23 Thursday TMS vs. Portales Portales 4:00

September 27 Monday Blue vs. White TMS 4:30

White vs. Black

September 30 Thursday Black vs. White TMS 4:30

Blue vs. Black

2nd Game Immediately Follows 1st Game Updated 8/14/2021


